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WARM UP
Sunday
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Race Condition :Fine
Time: 09:40

Weather Condition: Cloudy

Date: 9 June 2024

Chief Timekeeper

Michiyo Yoshil

HERJUN ATNA FIRDAuS

MUHAMMAD κ:ANDRA RAMADHIPA

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

ARAI ACASKA DIBANlLAKSANA

AIKlIYOSHl

PIYAヽへ′AT PAT00MYOS

RYOTA OGlνVARA

MtJHAMMAD IRFAN HAYKHAL

MUHAMMAD DlANDRA TRIHARDIKA

KAVIN SAMAAR QUINTAL

RYU31 YOKOE

ハヽ/ARII THONGNOPPAKUN

ALFONSl REI SANTOS DAQUIGAN

NCUYEN HUU TRI

″ヽANG JlA DONG

″ヽATCHARIN TUBIIMON

GAO ZIANO

NGUYEN TON ANH PHり

VREI―AR MARCOSUBA

MOHSIN PARAMBAN

LEONG NANG TSE

SHUN CHENG ZHANG

INA

INA

MAS

lNA

JPN

THA

JPN

MAS

INA

IND

JPN

THA

PHI

VIE

CHN

THA

CHN

VIE

PH}

IND

HKG

CHN

Race Director:

Rosland Kamaruddin

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

A$TRA HONDA RAOING TEAM

IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Teanl

YAMAHA Racinq lndonesia

Motul $niper Manual Tech

EEST NJT Racing Team

SANYVA RACING TEAM

IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team

Mctul Sniper Manual Tech

IDEMITSU Honda Racing lndia

Team TEC2 & MOTOTEC-R4 & YSS

EEST N"lT Raciftc Team

SDG Team HARC-PRO Honda Ph.

Honda Racing Vietnam Team

VICTOR RACING Team

EEST NJT Racing Team

One For All

Honda Racing Vielnam Team

PitsBike Oneway JRT Tech2 Racing Team

IDEMIT$U Honda Ra6ing India

VICTOR RACiNG Team

T.Y. Antar€s Racing Team

Fastest Lap Of Warm up:

Jury President:

Thamodharan K

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

KAWASAKiZX25R

HONDA C8R250 RR

HONDA CSR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

KAVVASAKI ZX`6R

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZ「 Rヽ3

HONOA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

YA]、4AHA YZF‐ R3
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2111.407

2・ 11.480
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2115.680

190.141

185.386

190.476

188.811

189.142

488.811

186.528

188.153

186_207
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183.673

133.051

133.673
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184.615

434.300

131.203
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Clerk of the Course:

Takayuki Suzuki
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Tirne Kph
2024 YUTA DATE 2108.328 191.329


